NET DUE 30 DAYS 7/09/15 9:3
Sold To Ship To
JW Powerline Picked up at
PO BOX 4850
Midland TX 79704
Br Trk Make Model Serial Equipment Meter Sls Customer p.O.
016 VE T655 0369 UNIT #81 4,944 118 REPATR ESTIMATI
Ordr sShip OH Description Each Amount
Ordered 5/19/15
COMPLAINT:THIS IS A REPAIR ESTIMATE TO PERFORM NEEDED
REPATRS TO MAIN FRAME WHERE TRACK ATTACHES TO FRAME.
CAUSE:
CORRECTION:
éOMMENTS:THIS ESTIMATE DOES NOT INCLUDE ANY FREIGHT CHARGES
ASSOCIATED WITH RECEIVEING THE REQUIRED PARTS FOR REPAIRS
SHOULD ADDITIONAL REPAIRS BE FOUND, CUSTOMER WILL BE
COMMUNICATED WITH REGARDING APPROVAI, OF SUCH REPAIRS.
30 30 VE 103791001 SCREW-1/
2 2 VE 1795001 CYL. PIN
4 4 VE 1835093 BUSHING-
4 4 VE 1835095 BUSHING-
4 4 VE 357012 BOLT - 7
4 4 VE 385016 BOLT-3/4
2 2 VE 510019 COTTER P *
CONTINUED
Acearinds not paid within termes are subjact to a 1%% monithly service charge.

THE TERIAS A0 COMDITIONS O

BALE O 7HE REVIZESE SIETARE INCLULED 4 THIS AGREEMENT
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NET DUE 30 DAYS

Sold To

JW Powerline

PO BOX 4850

Midland TX 79704

VE

53843021
53843121
53843347
53846497
57950001
59245021
605239001
605463001
60726001
615940001
63222139
96965001
96966001
96967001
97217002
97218002
99786001

TOTAL PARTS

Lo = O OF L Vo WU Y o SR o~

Picked up at

HOSE-1/4
HOSE-1/4
HOSE-1/4
HOSE-1X2
FITTING

HOSE-1/8
ARM ASSE
CYLINDER
TEE-6M J
SHIELD -
HOSE-1X4
SLEEVE-T
PIN-TRAC
WASHER-H
TUBE-TRA
TUBE TRA
BAR-HYD.

240412

222

Z
7/09/15 9:3C
Ship To
Sls Customer P.O.

‘

Acaounts mot paid within terme are subject to a 1%4% monihly service charge.

CONTINUED


kevin.bergstrom
Rectangle


D UG L vy

* * :*L\.ELS\.T;MKTE :l*&\.* * At N N VAMMSS LA\ &~ g
NET DUE 30 DAYS 7/09/15 9:30
Sold To Ship To
JW Powerline Picked up at
PO BOX 4850
Midland TX 79704
Br Trk Make Model Serial Equipment Meter Sls Customer P.O.
016 VE T655 0369 UNIT #él 4,944 118 REPAIR ESTIMATE
Ordr Ship OH Description Each Amount
ENVIRONMENTAL CHARGE
MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES
TX STATE TAX -
Midland - 2165010
Midland COUNTY - 4165001
SEGMENT TOTAL
Weight 1,006.1 1b Total
Authorized Signature Date Pulled By Checked By

Accotnis not paid within fertis are subject to a %% monthiy service charge.
THE TERME ARD CONRITIONG OF SALE O THE REVERSE SIDE ARE INCLUDED IN THIS AGREEMENT
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