Sold To JW Powerline PO BOX 4850 Midland TX 79704

Ship To Picked up at

Br Trk	 Make	Model					
			Serial	Equipment	Meter	Sls	Customer P.O.
016	VE 	T655	0369	UNIT #81	4,944		REPAIR ESTIMATI
Ordr	Ship	ОН	Description		Each Amount Ordered 5/19/15		

COMPLAINT: THIS IS A REPAIR ESTIMATE TO PERFORM NEEDED REPAIRS TO MAIN FRAME WHERE TRACK ATTACHES TO FRAME. CAUSE:

CORRECTION:

COMMENTS: THIS ESTIMATE DOES NOT INCLUDE ANY FREIGHT CHARGES ASSOCIATED WITH RECEIVEING THE REQUIRED PARTS FOR REPAIRS. SHOULD ADDITIONAL REPAIRS BE FOUND, CUSTOMER WILL BE COMMUNICATED WITH REGARDING APPROVAL OF SUCH REPAIRS.

30 2 4 4 4 4 2	30 2 4 4 4 4 2	VE VE VE VE	103791001 1795001 1835093 1835095 357012 385016 510019	SCREW-1/ CYL. PIN BUSHING- BUSHING- BOLT - 7 BOLT-3/4 COTTER P	*	

CONTINUED

Accounts not paid within terms are subject to a 1½% monthly service charge.

THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE ON THE REVERSE SIDE ARE INCLUDED IN THIS AGREEMENT.

9:30

NET DUE 30 DAYS

Sold To JW Powerline PO BOX 4850 Midland TX 79704

Ship To Picked up at

Br Trk	Make	Model	Serial	Equipment	Meter	Sls	Customer P.O.
016	VE	T655	0369	UNIT #81	4,94	4 118	REPAIR ESTIMATE
Ordr	Ship	ОН	Description		 :	 Each	Amount
1	1	VE	53843021	HOSE-1/4	 N		
1 1	1		53843121	HOSE-1/4	N		
1	1		53843347	HOSE-1/4	N		
1	1 1		53846497	HOSE-1X2	N		
1	1 2		57950001		240412		
2	2		59245021	HOSE-1/8	210112		•
1	1		605239001	ARM ASSE	N		
1	1		605463001	CYLINDER	N		
1	1	VE		TEE-6M J	7.4		
1	1	VE	615940001	SHIELD -	N		
1	1		63222139	HOSE-1X4	N		
₂ ′ 4	4		96965001	SLEEVE-T	24		
,	2		96966001	PIN-TRAC			
4	4		96967001	WASHER-H			
1	1 1	VE	97217002	TUBE-TRA	N		
1	1		97218002	TUBE TRA	N		
4	4		99786001 FAL PARTS	BAR-HYD.	N		
		LA	BOR				

CONTINUED

Accounts not paid within terms are subject to a 1%% monthly service charge. THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE ON THE REVERSE SIDE ARE INCLUDED IN THIS AGREEMENT ** ** ESTIMATE ** **

としてはこれに

NET DUE 30 DAYS

7/09/15

9:30

Sold To JW Powerline PO BOX 4850 Midland TX 79704

Ship To Picked up at

Br Trk	Make	Model	Serial	Equipment	Meter	Sls	Customer P.O.
016	VE	T655	0369	UNIT #81	4,944	118	REPAIR ESTIMATE
Ordr	Ship	ОН	Description		 Ea	 ch 	Amount

ENVIRONMENTAL CHARGE MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES

TX STATE TAX -Midland - 2165010 Midland COUNTY - 4165001 SEGMENT TOTAL

		 .
_	1,006.1 lb	

Authorized Signature Date Pulled By Ch Accounts not paid within terms are subject to a 11/2% monthly service charge.

THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE ON THE REVERSE SIDE ARE INCLUDED IN THIS AGREEMENT